
Annex 3 

 

i. 2010-2011 
Median actual rent of CSSA cases in private housing 

($)  
Number of eligible members Geographical 

district[Note] 1 2 3 4 5 6 and above 
Central & 
Western 1,400 2 ,700 3 ,700 4 ,200 4 ,800 4 ,865 

Eastern 1,500 2 ,700 3 ,600 4 ,500 4 ,125 4 ,700 

Islands 1,400 2 ,500 3 ,100 3 ,000 3 ,400 3 ,800 

Kowloon City 1,400 2 ,550 3 ,300 3 ,500 3 ,875 4 ,300 

Kwai Tsing 1,500 2 ,500 3 ,300 3 ,600 3 ,250 4 ,700 

Kwun Tong 1,500 2 ,600 3 ,425 3 ,600 3 ,800 4 ,500 

North 1,500 2 ,500 3 ,300 3 ,500 3 ,800 3 ,450 

Sai Kung 767 2,500 3 ,600 3 ,670 4 ,500 6 ,243 

Sha Tin 765 2,000 3 ,775 4 ,184 4 ,200 4 ,500 

Sham Shui Po 1,350 2 ,500 3 ,300 3 ,390 3 ,700 4 ,300 

Southern 1,500 2 ,600 3 ,300 4 ,000 3 ,500 5 ,150 

Tai Po 1,500 2 ,566 3 ,500 3 ,500 4 ,500 5 ,000 

Tsuen Wan 1,400 2 ,600 3 ,300 3 ,800 3 ,550 4 ,500 

Tuen Mun 1,300 2 ,486 3 ,500 3 ,707 4 ,600 4 ,500 

Wan Chai 1,350 2 ,600 3 ,250 4 ,100 4 ,500 6 ,600 

Wong Tai Sin 1,375 2 ,500 3 ,385 3 ,850 4 ,200 4 ,300 

Yau Tsim 
Mong 1,400 2 ,550 3 ,330 3 ,700 4 ,000 4 ,850 

Yuen Long 1,300 2 ,500 3 ,300 3 ,500 3 ,800 4 ,200 

Overall  1,400 2 ,500 3 ,300 3 ,600 4 ,000 4 ,500 

 



 
ii. 2011-2012 

Median actual rent of CSSA cases in private housing 
($)  

Number of eligible members 
Geographical 
district[Note] 1 2 3 4 5 

6 and 
above 

Central & 
Western 1,450 2 ,732 3 ,800 4 ,500 4 ,600 5 ,650 

Eastern 1,500 2 ,750 3 ,791 4 ,233 5 ,000 5 ,200 
Islands 1,500 2 ,575 3 ,000 3 ,200 3 ,000 4 ,500 

Kowloon City 1,450 2 ,600 3 ,402 3 ,750 4 ,000 4 ,750 
Kwai Tsing 1,500 2 ,600 3 ,345 3 ,550 4 ,000 4 ,889 
Kwun Tong 1,500 2 ,700 3 ,500 3 ,775 4 ,000 4 ,600 

North 1,500 2 ,600 3 ,300 3 ,550 3 ,800 4 ,300 
Sai Kung 787 2,050 3 ,250 3 ,915 5 ,000 6 ,385 
Sha Tin 781 1,169 3 ,775 4 ,500 4 ,175 5 ,100 

Sham Shui Po 1,400 2 ,600 3 ,300 3 ,500 3 ,900 4 ,500 
Southern 1,500 2 ,700 3 ,700 4 ,000 5 ,400 5 ,380 

Tai Po 1,500 2 ,600 3 ,600 3 ,800 4 ,500 5 ,500 
Tsuen Wan 1,500 2 ,600 3 ,500 3 ,800 4 ,000 4 ,650 
Tuen Mun 1,300 2 ,500 3 ,500 3 ,923 4 ,800 4 ,700 
Wan Chai 1,400 2 ,600 3 ,500 4 ,500 4 ,500 6 ,150 

Wong Tai Sin 1,323 2 ,550 3 ,500 3 ,800 4 ,500 4 ,400 
Yau Tsim 

Mong 1,400 2 ,600 3 ,500 3 ,800 3 ,800 5 ,350 

Yuen Long 1,360 2 ,500 3 ,300 3 ,600 3 ,800 4 ,500 
Overall  1,400 2 ,600 3 ,500 3 ,700 4 ,000 4 ,800 

 



 
iii. 2012-2013 (As at the end of November 2012) 

Median actual rent of CSSA cases in private housing 
($)  

Number of eligible members 
Geographical 
district[Note] 1 2 3 4 5 

6 and 
above 

Central & 
Western 1,500 3 ,000 3 ,850 4 ,500 4 ,700 5 ,950 

Eastern 1,500 2 ,800 4 ,000 4 ,400 4 ,100 5 ,500 
Islands 1,500 2 ,600 3 ,300 3 ,200 3 ,500 4 ,200 

Kowloon City 1,500 2 ,700 3 ,600 3 ,900 4 ,200 4 ,800 
Kwai Tsing 1,500 2 ,600 3 ,500 3 ,800 4 ,000 5 ,200 
Kwun Tong 1,500 2 ,800 3 ,600 4 ,000 4 ,050 4 ,550 

North 1,500 2 ,800 3 ,500 3 ,790 3 ,800 5 ,000 
Sai Kung 807 2,062 3 ,300 3 ,924 4 ,550 5 ,393 
Sha Tin 817 958 3 ,750 4 ,550 4 ,500 4 ,700 

Sham Shui Po 1,450 2 ,800 3 ,500 3 ,700 3 ,800 4 ,500 
Southern 1,500 2 ,800 3 ,600 4 ,000 4 ,000 5 ,500 

Tai Po 1,500 2 ,800 3 ,600 4 ,000 4 ,700 4 ,500 
Tsuen Wan 1,500 2 ,800 3 ,600 4 ,000 4 ,000 4 ,600 
Tuen Mun 1,335 2 ,500 3 ,500 4 ,000 5 ,000 4 ,500 
Wan Chai 1,400 2 ,800 3 ,550 4 ,400 5 ,000 6 ,500 

Wong Tai Sin 1,400 2 ,700 3 ,700 3 ,800 4 ,500 5 ,015 
Yau Tsim 

Mong 1,500 2 ,800 3 ,500 3 ,977 4 ,400 5 ,700 

Yuen Long 1,400 2 ,600 3 ,500 3 ,800 4 ,000 4 ,850 
Overall  1,500 2 ,700 3 ,500 3 ,900 4 ,200 5 ,000 

 

Note: The boundaries of the geographical districts are broadly similar to those of the District 
Councils. 
 
 


